Final Liability: % (%) (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 77 . If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin.:  Repair Cost. Why S\$ 2534.72 (hays)  Loss of Rental (LOR): S\$ - (days)  Loss of Use (LOU): S\$ 150.00 (\$ 10 x 3 days)  Loss of Income (LOI): \$\$ - (\$ x days)  LOR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]  GIA/LTA Search  S\$ - (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format: 10 Search S\$ - (e.g. Tow/ Independent)  Disbursement: S\$ - (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 3) Survey fee: 4351.00  Total: \$\$ 2689.72 Global Sum S\$:  FINAL PAYMENT Oate/Time: Confirm with: Email Call  Payer 1: \$\$ 3689.72 Name 1: Warnes Automorive Pte Use	INS. CASE OWNER	r: FC	cc4/Asm 190	0 1704,	8 Ma3 /	IDAC 95626
Pre-savings / CCU / FTE  Pre-savings / CCU / F		61	ASSIGN	MENT	Р,	avlilia
STAGE   BATE / PIC   STAGE	* Surveyor	SOM	DOI: 7/3	2019 -	Data/**	23/11/9
STAGE   BATE / PIC   STAGE				1	Receive al in Me	rimen:
Nome of Insured To No.  Insured Checked I :  In No. Driver Name / Age:  Do A : Mole   Place of Accident :  In No. Driver Name / Age:  Driver To No.:  (VES / No. Driver Name / Age:  Driver To No.:  (VES / No. Driver Name / Age:  NSES:	Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	115 A		0	THE RESERVE AND THE PARTY.
Name of Insured    Name of Insured	Insured Vehicle N	SLK 4	667 A	Claim No.		- JMOIRA
Haured Tol No.   HP.   Make / Moded   :   Excess Set II.SS   Is driver the owner?   (YES / No.   Mode   Moded   :   Is driver the owner?   (YES / No.   Moded   :   Is driver the owner?   (YES / No.   Moded   :   Is driver the owner?   (YES / No.   Moded   :   Is driver the owner?   (YES / No.   Moded   :   Is driver the owner?   (YES / No.   Moded   :   Is driver the owner?   (YES / No.   Moded   :   Is driver the owner?   (YES / No.   Th' GIA REPORT; YES / No.   Th' GIA REPORT; YES / No.     Is provided   Moded   Mode	# # #		are then		. —	
Excess See II :S  Is driver the owner?  If No, Driver Name / Age:  DOA:   Not   Place of Accident:  If No, Driver Name / Age:  Driver Tel No.:  (VIE. YES / NO)  Innoured Liability:  NSRS.  NSRS.  NSRS.  NSRS.  WSP.  Tel: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: RMKS:  Date! Title Liability: Liability: RMKS:  DATE / PIC Non-Reporting for (Fait) Non-Report Painter	L U	· UNAN		Policy No.	-	
It MO, Drive Name / Age:  ITMO, Drive Name / Age:  Driver Tal No.:  SLJ 160 4 1  NSRS:  WSP  Tres:  Tres:  Tres:  Tal:	Manager				:	
Driver Tal No.:    Driver Tal No.:   (VIL YES / NO)   Insured Liability: 16   Flast 7 Yes / No				Place of Accide	ent:	
Driver Tel No.:  (VIL-YES/NO)  Insured Liability:  SSRS:  NSSS:  NSSS:  WSP Tel: Liability: RMKS:  Date/Time  (VIL-YES/NO)  NSSS: WSP Tel: Liability: Liability: RMKS:  Date/Time  (VIL-YES/NO)  NSSS: RMKS:  Date/Time  (VIL-YES/NO)  NSSS: RMKS:  DATE/PIC  NSS-Reporting In (1910) NSS-			Nature of Accident :			
INSRS: WSP Tal: Liability: RMKS:  Date/Time  Date/Time  Tol: Liability: RMKS:  Date/Time  Tol: Liability: RMKS:  Date/Time  Date/Time  Tol: Liability: RMKS:  Date/Time  Tol: Liability: RMKS:  Date/Time  Date/Time  Tol: Liability: RMKS:  Date/Time  Date/Time  Tol: Liability: RMKS:  Date/Time  Date			T <sub>V</sub>			
INSRS: WSP Tel: Liability: RMKS:  Date/Time  Date/Date/Date/Date/Date/Date/Date/Date/			(V/L: YES / NO )	Insured Liabilit	ty: 56	Final 7 Yes / No
WSP: Tel: Liability: Liability: RMKS: RMKS	2r] 1900	th — —				→ ·
Liability: RMKS: R	WSP: WLEN	WSP:	P 13	WSP:		WSP:
RMKS:  Date/Time    Date/Time   Date/PIC   Non-Reporting in (1st)   Non-Reporting in (1st)   Non-Reporting in (2st)   Non			1v: 6 6		H H	
STAGE DATE / PIC  Non-Reporting br (1st): Non-Reportin	1/4 1/4	1/4 -4/1	(Jr - A)			
Non-Reporting in (1815) Non-Reporting in (1816) Non-Re	Date/Time			37-1-2-13-11		
Non-Reporting in (1815) Non-Reporting in (1816) Non-Re		ni Tikny L. V	· colvelled	V	STAGE	DATE/PIC
Non-Reporting In (Final)  Notification In (Inne-pickup)  Call OL 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	-A.	3 -0 17 -1 00 1	and tell letter	2		
Notification for (if non-pickup):    Call Oi	30/1	Light Soul	and the hely	, -		
After call it to OI: 71/5/19 (10/5 Nicolated)  SUPPLY OF THE PROPERTY OF COMM & MO After call it to OI: 71/5/19 (10/5 Nicolated)  After call it to OI: 71/5/19 (10/5 N	201116	V/1V 27/1	o(lor)		Notification ltr (if )	non-pickup):
Documentation Check Late: Handler Typist  Notification by (if non-pickup)  Attended in the Original Colors and Attended in the Original Co	Miller	- VIII FICIA	0 (00.44)			
Notification by (if non-pickup)  After stall by Order of Court & M.D.  After stall by Order of Court & M.D.  Anter stall by to Order of Court & M.D.  Anter stall by to Order of Court & M.D.  Anter stall by to Order of Court & M.D.  Anter stall by to Order of Court & M.D.  Anter stall by to Order of Court & M.D.  Anter stall by to Order of Court & M.D.  Anter stall by Order of Court & M.D.  Anter stall by Order & M.D.  Anter stall by Order & Court & Court & Release Voucher:  Final Repair Bill:  Anter stall bill:  Anter stall bill:  Anter stall by Order & Court	311110 -	OI MR.			THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, OR WHEN THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, O	The second secon
Authorisation To Act:    Authorisation To Act:   Authorisation To Act:   Authorisation To Act:   Authorisation To Act:   Authorisation To Act:   Authorisation To Act:   Authorisation To Act:   Release Voucher:	11,	h			A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	
SUM LINEAR AD OF THE ANNUAL THAN IMMATE   Release Youcher:	20/2/10/	Allerted later	I worm of it claw	1 % N(D)		
The first tribulation   The confirm with   The confirm   Th	20/2/10	SWIN WHOV AND LOT	- OHLY DAGS TO VITE TO	check.		100
Towing Invoice    13					Final Repair Bill:	
3   1   4   6   4   4   6   6   6   6   6   6	111	AVF to 015 thus	annd.		\$10000 BOOK BOOK BOOK BOOK	
PR   PR   Mandate Reject Instruction:	121.1114.0	Elimo Callat.	Foto Cit's loveshood	. W.D		
PR   PR   Mandate Reject Instruction:	12/11/14/6	an van	CATA OL 2 AVAZAVAN	, NOT		
Manual Fares From   Manual Fares From   Manual Fares From   Manual Fares From   LOD		Theory	variable representation and the second			
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:    Final Lization   Confirm with: Confirm by:	>4 11 (4017)	abm card of	Ms Iau Infun.	ernel		nstruction:
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:    Final Lization   Confirm with: Confirm by:	211111	, many bar	whenh,	r	The state of the s	40
FINALIZATION   Date/Time:   Confirm with:   Confirm by:	PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date Time	note send ps	(om		
Repair Cost: SS   days  Reduction: %   Email   Cali    FINAL SETTLEMENT   Date/Time: 2	Manage Marie	Sale sale	Scarcity.			08.
Final Liability: % 00 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 77 . If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin:  Repair Cost: Why S\$ 253 \ .72  Loss of Rental (LOR): S\$ — ( daya)  Loss of Use (LOU): S\$ 150 \ \times 25 \ x \ days)  Loss of Income (LOI): \$\$ — (\$ x \ days)  LOR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]  GIA/LTA Search S\$ — (e.g. Tow/ Independent ) 2) Report Format:  Disbursement: S\$ — (e.g. Tow/ Independent ) 2) Report Format:  Legal Cost S\$ — (and the content of the con	FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:			
Final Liability: % 00 (Auced / Assestd) BOLA S/N No.: 77. If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin.:  Repair Cost. Why SS 2534.72 (days)  Loss of Rental (LOR): SS — (days)  Loss of Use (LOU): SS 150.00 (5 10 x 3 days)  Loss of Income (LOI): 55 — (5 x days)  LOR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]  GIA/LTA Search SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format:  Disbursement: SS — (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 3) Survey fee: \$351.00  Total: SS 2684.72 Global Sum SS:  FINAL PAYMENT Oate/Time: Confirm with: Email Call  Payer 1: SS 3684.72 Name 1: Wlarnes Automotive Pte Use	Repair Cost:		The second life of the second li	56		Harail Call
Repair Cost   Why   S\$ 2534.72	FINAL SETTLEMENT	The second secon			Email Ca	
Loss of Rental (LOR):   SS   -		The state of the s	/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	好 74.		
Loss of Use (LOU):   SS   SV   O   (S   SV   X   3   days)			dane		CAUTINGT AND	MA MIT IP.
Loss of Income (LOI):   SS		The state of the s				
GIA/LTA Search	Loss of Income (LOI):	55 - (5 x			[1][][	15521
Medical:   SS -	The state of the s		LOR + LOI [Tick only on	e]	67	11/19
Disbursement:   SS -   (e.g. Tow/ Independent )   2) Report Format:	1 Technologies and the Company of th				I) Claire and a	Carp
Legal Cost	10011		Le e Tour Indenenda	nt Y		
Total: SS 2 684. 72 Global Sum SS:  FINAL PAYMENT Outc/Time: Confirm with: Email Call  Payer 1: SS 7684. 72 Name 1: Wlarnes Automotive Pte Ut	Legal Cost	The Part Control of the Pa	Test row, muebende	m-1		#351-00
Payer 1: SS J6P 4.72 Name 1: Wlarnes Automotive Pte UE	Total:		Global Sum SS:		2	
Payer 1: SS 36P 4.72 Name 1: Wlarnes Automotive Pte UE.  Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.) S3 Nimer 2:	FINAL PAYMENT	Onte/Time:				
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) S3 Ninne 2:	Payer 1:	SS 3684.72	Name 1: Wlarnes	Automotive 1		
	Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.)	the state of the s		10		
	Payer 3 (Strikers N.A.)	:5				

Steve Har	ASSIGNATION
,	CITICORE 29/11/16
Date:	
thinkled Cost.	Type: A.Car M. Gyele / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
) / P WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
inspect Vehicle No. SCI 1604G	Mate Renault Flyence as 1-5
Workshop mis Weaves	Colour Plack AC Insured / Std / NL/ NA
249 Alexandra Rd.	Sp.Reading 49598 TRadio Insured/Std/NI/NA
med	Eng/No:
ficy No	CINIC KAKR370 213038 VFILZLFOES4.
ains No.	Gen. Cond Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
m Insured. Excess:	Steering inorded Januared J Leaked J Burnt or
	Brake Ingredad Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Client's Record)	Modi: NII /G/Rim STD A/Rim or
the of Veh.	205/1004
3pm 7/3/2019	1 years
Policy Condition)	
ALIMINE THIS WALL THOU RESIDENCE TO THE	H/S 0/S (BS) DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
d or Market Value	Front Bent 7
AC Accident Riport: Consistent? Yes or No	to R/Bat 7 mm R/Bat / mm
A / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or N	The state of the s
d Repairs 3 days Res. Yes or t	No D.O.A. 17/1/19 D.O.17/3/19
m Sum: 5 3 Vol.: Yes or N	1
	Des. of Dumages : Frt (Rear) O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehi	nicle: IN / OUT
ale: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Oalu / Time Action / Instruction	
MV- 58.000	- 20-1 od
0V- 44.X76	12001, 1211
75 1-01	1.1/.1
NV- 13,174	0 CB 11 - 021 11 71 V911
NV- 13,174 PIP # 2368-	90 (Reel 2241.34 491.)
NV- 13,174 D368-	90 credit 2241.34 491.)
NV- 13,174 PIP # 2368-	90 (Red 2241.34 491.)
NV- 13,174 PIP # 2368-	90 (Red 2241.34 491.)
NV- 13,174 PID # 2368-	90 (Red 2241.34 491.)
	90 (Reel 2241.34 491.)  Days Of Repair:
declines. File Pass M7. Preli. Report	
heTime. File-Pass lit? Proli. Roport	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip:  Surgey Fee: Transportation
the Fines. Pile Pana htt.  Preli. Report  Final Report  atellinae   the lighters htt?	Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Add Fee: Site Imap (\$ 100-700-14)
deClass, File Pass hi? Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee: Transportation
delline. File Paus M7. Preli. Report  Stelline I de Return 197	Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Add Fee: Site Imap (\$ 1000-1000-1000-1000-1000-1000-1000-100



SERVICE ESTIMATE

	SERVI	CE	ESTIM	ATE				
87712 - COO	001 SL: SERVICE SALE	8 -	PC					
Mdm Kng Kim	Eng			GST Reg	.No:M2	8920628X		
13-194 Buki	t Batok		Inv.No	: BAP	0	Page 1		
Street 25 Singapore 652289			Inv.date.	: 24/01/2	019			
			WIP No : 49458					
			Veh.In/Out					
SCOTTON STATES OF STATES			*Tel.No		93879	065		
			Reg.No					
Closed by .	: Michelle Ong Siew	Be						
Svc Consult			Hileage					
	: Mdm Kng Kim Eng		Chassis No	: VEILZLE	0E5438	6392		
Op. No	Description		Mech Qty	Price Di	SCE PK	g Amount	G G	
							-	
and the same of th	Marie Carles and Carles Carles Carles Company			100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Security The Inc.		
	REPLACE REAR BUMPER,		0	900.00	0.	900.00	5 45"	
TO REMOVE AN								
RH REAR FEND				2200	~		a cline .	
	PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT ON		.0	1200.00	O.	1,200,00	200	
	AND REAR RIGHT							
FENDER, ETC	anear wearing the one			330,00		770.00	1	
	CHECK WIRING INCLUDE		.0	330.00	0	330,00	3.0	
	ALL ELECTRICAL							
MODULES	BUMPER REAR W/O RADA/	00	1 0 50	771 70		777 00	14.74 B	
	BUNDER REAK W/U KAUR/			771.90		771.70	0 0	
	BUMPER RETAINER BRAC		1.0 EA	75.50		75.50		
	BUMPER BRACKET CORNE -		1.0 EA	70.20		70.20		
			1.0 EA	23.30		100.00	S X WAY	
	BUMPER BRACKET CORNE -		1.0 EA	102.90				
	BUMPER RETAINER BRAC		1.0 EA	124 40		89.20		
	BUMPER REAR CENTER B							
	REINFORCEMENT BEAM R ,		1.0 58	3/1./0		3/1-/0	00	

Steve (LKK) WIL AMUSIC 83278813 7/3/19 3-15 pm P/P RL bet d AM spry 3 1/2/5



#### SERVICE ESTIMATE

87712 - C00001

SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mdm Kng Kim Eng

GST Reg.No:H28920628X 0 Page 2

13-194 Bukit Batok

Inv.No. . : B&P

Street 25

Inv.date. : 24/01/2019 WIP No. . : 49458

Singapore 652289

Veh.In/Out:

\*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 93879065

Reg.No. . : SLJ16046

Closed by .... : Michelle Ong Siew Be

Reg.date.: 29/11/2016

Svc Consultant :

Mileage . :

Remarks ..... : Mdm Kng Kim Eng

Chassis No: VF1LZLF0E54386392

Op. No.

Description

Mech Qty Price Disct Pkg Amount G

ADHESIVE SEALER FL2 / NEC 1.0 EA 549.10

549.10 3 49.19

# LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

- the Repairer of the following:
- . To resurvey beforefafter spray painting . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- \* Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repeirer

Signature:

Date:

al 2,180.20
.a.l 0.00

Gross Total.	4,610.20
Net	4,610.20
GST 8 7.0%	322.71
Total	4,932.90
Please Pav	4.932.90

GST: S=StdRated: O=OutOfScope: Z=ZeroRated

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	7777D
Vehicle Details	SLJ1604G
Vehicle to be Exported:	7(17) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
	No STATE SOLO
Intended Deregistration Date:	07 Mar 2019
Vehicle Make:	RENAULT
Vehicle Model:	FLUENCE 1.5 DCI 110 A/T
Primary Colour:	Black
Manufacturing Year:	2015
Engine No.:	K9KN837D213038
Chassis No.:	VF1LZLF0E54386392
Maximum Power Output:	81.0 kW (108 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$17,290.00
Original Registration Date:	29 Nov 2016
First Registration Date:	29 Nov 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$7,290.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	28 Nov 2026
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$5,467.00
COE Expiry Date:	28 Nov 2026
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$50,951.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$39,359.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$44,826.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 07 Mar 2019

OK

#### SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products.

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resour



#### CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS.

We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.

Find out more



▼ 20 results/page

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD! Very Rare Mazda RX-8 L3M Type R5 (COE Till 01/2029).



Stock Condition, Very Low Direct Owner

I CERTIFIED PRE-OWNED MERCEDES-BENZ

Post on Ad-Browse by Category Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling

2 vehicles

Renault Fluence

Model

Depreciation

2016

Fing Date:

Veh Type

Arry

Sedan

Availabl

Search Selection

Remodt Fluence

dCi

\$59,800

Arry

\$8,040 /yr

29-Feb-2016

1,461 cc

Eng Cap

29,000 km

38,000 km

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search M

Mileage

Availabl

Fuel Type: Diesel (Euro 5 Engine and Above)

Renault Fluence Diesel 1.5A

Inspection Done Plus New Road Tax, I Owner, Still Under Wearnes Agent 5-Year Warranty, Low Mileage Done, Good Power Ratio, Flexible In-House High Loan Readily Available, Trade In Welcome, Buy With A Peace ...

Benefit Auto Enterprise Pte Ltd

Foxest: 16-Feb-2019

Tags: 2016 Renault Fluence, 2016 renault fluence, Renault Fluence, renault fluence, Rénault, Fluence, fluence, Used Renault



Renault Fluence Diesel 1.5A dCi

\$58,800

\$7,090 /yr

14-Oct-2016

1,461 cc

Sedan

Availabl

Fuel Type: Diesel (Euro 5 Engine and Above)

Chospost In The Market, Agent Warranty Till Oct 2021 And Fully Serviced By Wearnes (Agent), Fuel Efficient! Average 1000km Per Tank, Call For Viewing Today Before Its Gone!

Tags: 2016 Remault Fluence, 2016 remault fluence, Remault Fluence, remault fluence, Remault, Fluence,

Save this search criteria, to get email alerts whenever a match is found.

Model

Deprecation

Eng Cap

Missage

Veh Type

Shinus

20 ▼ results/pag

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

Home New Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Article Forum Resources

sgCarMent is the number one can classified for panellel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, from vans, trucks, sedan cars, tuxury cars, sars or stationwagors, SUV, NPV, histoback, to CDE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car loans, financial services, low nileage cars, car brands, carpark rate: insurance. First how used Genault Fluence, Renault Fluence Singapore, used Renault Fluence Singapore, used Renault Fluence Singapore, used Renault Fluence Singapore. We have now our dealers comprising parallel importers, authorised our dealers, and used our dealers on our site. Find new car price lists, new car faunches and new car promo Visit our partner sites for job openings for Singapore jobs, real estate properties for sale, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & C vesuits.

All prices and other information displayed on sigCartNart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by sigCartNart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be that this information is accurate, complete or current, spCarMart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

#### Follow sgCarMart.com

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap | Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement @2004-2019 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

DEOLOGIOS 6 101-form



# Service Request Details

Claim

S9M01BVJ

Reference

None A

Loss Date

January 17, 2019

Request Date

January 25, 2019

Due Date

February 1, 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement



#### Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

5LJ1604G

Make

TPVD

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Menu

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

CHUA BEE HONG JANE (CAI MEIFENG JANE) NO. 2, WESTWOOD DRIVE, 648820, Singapore

seaschua@gmail.com

Claim Handler

CHAN Kian Chuan 6568804269 kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

NON-REPORTED

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message

#### Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Michelle Ong Siew Bee <michelle.ong@wearnes.com> From:

Sent: Thursday, 24 January, 2019 7:24 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Direct Settlement - Our Ref: SLJ1604G; Your Insured SLK4667A DOA 17/01/2019 Subject:

Attachments: SLJ1604G.pdf

Importance: High

Shailendra Categories:

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter. Attached for Direct Settlement. Kindly revert asap.

Best regards,

Michelle Ong Service Consultant Bodyshop & Paint



Wearnes Automotive Pte. Ltd.

249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159103 M (65) 9129 4556 F (65) 6264 7137

www.wearnes.com michelle.ong@wearnes.com

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

25 January, 2019

CHUA BEE HONG JANE (CAI MEIFENG JANE)
NO. 2 WESTWOOD DRIVE
SINGAPORE 648820

Dear Sir,

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19001704/pa3 // S9M01BVJ

YOUR REF

: SLK 4667A

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 4667A AND SLJ 1604G ON 17/01/2019 ALONG/AT JALAN TOA PAYOH

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit <a href="https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting">https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting</a>.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- · Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu



Type

Question

Message

PLS PROCEED DS WITH QUANTUM TO BE AGREED. PLS NOTE THAT INSURED IS DISPUTING ON DAMAGES

Reply

## Transfer Fee Enquiry

#### > Back to OneMotoring

Page 1 of 1

Enquire Transfer Fee			
Vehicle Details	400000		
	SLK4667A		
Vehicle Type :	P10 - Passenger Motor Car		
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment		
Vehicle Scheme:	Normal		
Vehicle Make:	JAGUAR		
Vehicle Model:	XF 3.0 V6 PREMIUM LUXURY AT ABS DA	AB HiD	
Chassis No.:	SAJAC05D7BF514072		
Propellant:	Petrol		
Engine No.:	595783334FC		
Engine Capacity:	2967 cc		
Maximum Power Output:	175.0 kW (234 bhp)		
Maximum Laden Weight:	2215 kg		
Unladen Weight:	1735 kg		P 001 1 100 100
Year Of Manufacture :	2011		
Original Registration Date:	28 Jul 2011		
Lifespan Expiry Date:			
COE Category:	E-Open Category		
Quota Premium :	\$62,000,00		
COE Explry Date:	27 Jul 2021	The second second	
Road Tax Expiry Date :	27 Jul 2019	44	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	300 700 700 700		
Inspection Due Date:	27 Jul 2021		
Intended Transfer Date	27 Jul 2020		
CO2 Emission:	05 Feb 2019		
CO Emission :			
HC Emission:	•	THE STATE OF THE S	
NOx Emission :			-
PM Emission:	*		
Late renewal fee(s) will be impose	ed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Eng	uire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) paya	ble.
Road tax, including Over Payment Amount Payable	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to th	e new registered owner when its owne	rship is being transferred.
	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(5\$)	(5\$)	(S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00		25.00
Total Amount Payable:			25,00

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print 25.00

#### Individual Statement Pg. 1

From:

joranelimtan <joranelimtan@gmail.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, January 22, 2019 6:19 PM

To:

seaschua@gmail.com

Subject:

Fwd: Private Settlement between SLK4667A and SLJ1604G

You might wish to seek your own legal advise on the proper way and necessary independent assessment and reasonable quotation when handling damages. Please double confirm whether your car void warranty for simple bumper body work touch up.

I have done my part to advise you accordingly on the reasonable range of settlement of \$100 To 200 following the review of camera and picture taken on the site by my lawyer relative. I have also advised you it is an offence for workshop to make fraudulent claim against parties.

It is at your own wish to settle on your own with your workshop with such high cost if you insist to proceed unilaterally. I will reserve all my rights and to surface my 'proof of minor scraps only to bumper" evidents to the appropriate authorities at the right time to deny all your fraudulent claims.

For your serious considerations.

Sent from my Samsung Galaxy smartphone.

----- Original message -----

From: Jane Chua <seaschua@gmail.com> Date: 22/01/2019 17:57 (GMT+08:00)

To: joranelimtan@gmail.com

Subject: Fwd: Private Settlement between SLK4667A and SLJ1604G

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: k <kimeng@yahoo.com>

Date: 22 January 2019 at 17:54:52 SGT To: Jane Chua <seaschua@gmail.com>

Cc: "seaschua@gmail.com" <seaschua@gmail.com>

Subject: Re: Private Settlement between SLK4667A and SLJ1604G

Hi Jane

My vehicle is under under warranty and therefore any repair works has to be carried out by authorized repairer otherwise warranty will be affected.

The price is verbally quoted by my authorized workshop and as stated. In my earlier email, a copy of invoice will be given to you after repair work is completed if you wish to received it.

Since there is no mutual agreement for a private settlement, I will proceed to let my authorized workshop handle the matter.

#### Individual Statement Pg. 2

On a personal note, I have spent much time, energy and effort to give consideration to your request for private settlement.

It would have been more straightforward if I let my authorized workshop handles all the repair and claim matters.

Regards

Mrs Lee

On Monday, January 21, 2019, 2:04:33 PM GMT+8, Jane Chua < seaschua@gmail.com > wrote:

Hi Mrs Lee,

I dispute on your proposal of \$2580 because as far as I am concern, my car kiss your car lightly and there were some scratches on your car bumper only.

There is no other physical damage on your car. As I took the photo on the spot was the evidence and hardly any scratches or any damage on my car.

I believe your workshop is trying to do a fraudulent claim either against me or the insurance company and I reserved my right to lodge a police report.

I strictly do not agree to such an unreasonable settlement unless you send your car to my workshop for a second opinion which was what I demanded on that day of accident. The cost of sending to my workshop will be bear by yourself.

Lastly on that day you have not make any request that I need to pay for any downtime of your car. I reserved my rights not to pay.

As far as I am concern, my workshop advise me that the estimated cost of your repair for minor scratches is only ranging between \$100 to \$200.

Please kindly send over a proper quotation with the full independent assessor report for my further course of action.

All my rights are strictly reserved.

Thank you.

Regards, Jane

On 21 Jan 2019, at 10:44, kng kimeng < kkimeng@yahoo.com > wrote:

HI

With reference to your request for private settlement at your workshop for the motor accident that has taken place on 17 Jan 2019 (thurs) around 9:20am, I wish to inform you that I will like to have my vehicle repair by my authorized workshop.

The cost quoted by the workshop is \$2,400 and there will be three days loss of use @\$60 per day. Total cost incurred is \$,2580.

A copy of the invoice from my authorized workshop will be email or send to you once the repair is completed if you wish to receive it.

#### Individual Statement Pg. 3

If you like to proceed with the private settlement, please what's app me by 22 /01/2019 (Tues) 12:00 noon and arrange for payment to be made either by cash or Pay Lah by 22/01/2019 5:00pm.

A copy of mutual settlement form to be signed by both parties when payment is received. Payment and signing of form to be taken place at Renault services center by 22/01/2019 before 5:00pm.

If I do not receive any reply from you via what's by 22/01/2019 (Tues) 12:00 noon,

Or

If there is no payment received by 22/01/2019 5:00pm, I will proceed to submit insurance claim.

Please note that for claim against 3<sup>rd</sup> party insurance, the total cost incurred may be different from the price quoted for private settlement.

Regards Mrs Lee 9387 9065

<mutual\_settlement\_form\_for\_motor\_accident.pdf>





e-Services (/content/policehubhome/homepage.html)

Log in ◆

# Status of Driving Licence

#### **Qualified Driving Licence**

**Qualified Driving Licence Number** 

S7525037A

Status of Qualified Driving Licence

Valid

Class(es) of Qualified Driving Licence

3

**Expiry Date** 

Valid for life unless revoked, suspended or disqualified

#### Provisional Driving Licence

**Provisional Driving Licence Number** 

S7525037A

Status of Provisional Driving Licence

No Licence

Class(as) of Provisional Driving Licence

HOME (https://www.police.gov.sg/)

ABOUT US (https://www.police.gov.sg/about-us)

SGSECURE (https://www.police.gov.sg/sgsecure)

I-WITNESS (https://www.police.gov.sg/iwitness)

COMMUNITY PROGRAMMES (https://www.police.gov.sg/community-programme)

RESOURCES (https://www.police.gov.sg/resources)

NEWS & PUBLICATIONS (https://www.police.gov.sg/news-and-publications)

JOIN US (https://www.police.gov.sg/join-us)

FAQS (https://va.ecitizen.gov.sg/cfp/CustomerPages/SPF/explorefag.aspx)

CONTACT US (https://www.police.gov.sg/content/contact-us)

E-FEEDBACK (/content/policehubefeedback/efeedback.html)

SITEMAP (https://www.police.gov.sg/sitemap)

Privacy Statement (https://www.police.gov.sg/content/privacy-statement) | Terms of Use

(https://www.police.gov.sg/content/terms-of-use) | Rate this Service

(https://form.gov.sg/forms/spf/5b90934f64567e000fb2d9a6) . © 2018 Singapore Police Force. A Member of The Home

Team (https://www.mha.gov.sg).

#### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Christine Yow <christine.yow@wearnes.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 22 May 2019 11:52 AM

To:

Admin A

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

AXA TP: SLK4667A / SLJ1604G

Attachments:

SLJ1604G.pdf

Dear OIC.

We hereby attach our LOD with supporting documents for your perusal.

Kindly revert with an offer soonest. Thank you.

Best Regards,

#### Christine Yow

Administrator Bodyshop & Paint



Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd 249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159935 D (65) 6430 4899

www.wearnesauto.com christine.yow@wearnes.com

This email, including any attachment, is confidential and may also be privileged. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

# PAYMENT BREAKDOWN

Insured Vehicle No.	: SLJ	16046	Model:	Avence	
TP Vehicle No.	: SUC	4667PT			
Date of Accident	: PAN	Jan 2019			
Globaļ Sum Settlement Liability		YES	(Agreed /	Assessed)	NO
Repair Estimate	: 4932	190			
Final Repair Cost	: 2593	-48			
Loss of Use	: 180	) - (ro	3 days at	60-00	per day
Rental (If Any)	:		days at	(In	clusive of GST) per day
Others	:				
	:	2			
Final Settlement Sum	: 277	3 48			
Remarks	<u> </u>				
	Paymer	nt Instructio	n: Payee's B	reakdown	
1) Wearnes Automotive	Pte Ltd		:	2593.4	+8
2) Mdm kng ki	m Ena	)	:	(80 · 11	0
2)					



## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

#### WEARNES AUTO PROTECTOR (RENAULT) PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : KNG KIM ENG

Vehicle No.

: SLJ1504G

Period of Insurance

: 29 Nov 2018 To 28 Nov 2019

Policy No.

: 2100492362-02

Engine No. Chassis No. : K9KN837D213038 : VF1LZLF0E54386392 Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 20 Oct 2018

#### ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: RENAULT FLUENCE 1.5T DCI (A)

Engine Capacity/Tonnage 1,461.00 CC

Sum Insured . Market Value

First Year of Registration 2016

Driver Restriction

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*:

a) The Policyholder b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she media the specified against condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or Inexpensional Driver Excess" ("YOR!") If You are or Your Authorised Driver (numeri or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or less than

Age Condition

All Age Condition

Limitation as to use\*

Use anly for excist, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy does not cover use for him or reward, othering fution, driving text, racing, pace-making, reliability that or speed-leating, the carriage of goods other then samples in connection with any trade or use for any purpose in connection with Mater Trade.

Lass of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

\* Umilations rendered inoperative by Section 5 of the Militor Vehicles (Third-Party Riess and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia), are not in be included under those headings.

#### EXCESS

Section 1 Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$800 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2 Property Demage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

KNG KIM ENG - \$800 (Own Damage)

#### APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1. Wearnes Automotive Pile Ltd. Add: 28 Lang Kee Road Singapors 159105 54304990 63789350

For other: Approved Reporting Centres/ASS Authorised Repeirers, please corriact our 24-hour socided emergency holine at +85 5338 5200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIC website www.aig.com.ag or AIC SC Mobile App. Simply search and diswrition 4AC SC from (Tunes or Google Play.

#### IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: NA

Whe hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehidas (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1887 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehidas (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0503484234

WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE - AC (RP) 45 LENG KEE ROAD

SINGAPORE 159103

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific insurance Pts. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

#### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 21 October 2019 12:03 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FW: New message for service request 95626, vehicle number SLJ1604G

21/10/19 8:41 AM \*\*\* UPDATES? IA? - CHAN Kian Chuan

----Original Message----

From: kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg <kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 21 October, 2019 8:41 AM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 95626, vehicle number SLJ1604G

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S9M01BVJ.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



# <TP - Mandate IA> - S9M01BVJ [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLK 4667A(OI) & SLJ 1604G(TP) ON 17/01/2019]

#### Type

**Q** Question

#### Message

Liability: 100%. Insured rear-ended third party. Inform OI about third party claim. Aware NCD issue. However OI wanted to know the final claim amount. We will inform OI after mandate approved and update if there is any issue. We seek your mandate at \$2,714.72(all-in). TP-Mandate IA had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 23-Oct-19

Regio



51 URI AVE I, 402-25 PAYA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

# **Immediate Advice**

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 23/10/2019

## **Survey Details:**

Date of loss	17-Jan-19		
Date of appointment	25-Jan-19		
Date of survey	7-Mar-19		
Location of survey	WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD		

# Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
Vehicle number	SLJ 1604J	
Make and Model	RENAULT FLUENCE 1.5 DCI 110 A/T	
Date of registration	29-Nov-16	
Parf Rebate		
Market Value	\$	58,000.00
Parf Rebate	S	44,826.00
Nett Loss	\$ 13,174.00	

#### Repair details:

Initial Estimate	5	4,610.20
The state of the s		

# Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	S	1,188.90
Check items (estimate)		NIL
Labour	\$	1,180.00
Total	\$	2,368.90
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$	

Number of days for repair	3 days	
---------------------------	--------	--



51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAVA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL:: (005) 62563561 FAX:: (065) 62564315

# Remarks:

OI rear-ende	d third party. OI wanted to know final claim
amount. We	will inform OI after mandate approved and update
if there is an	

# Mandate:

Liability(TP)		100%	
Proposed repair cost (w/GST)	S	2,534.72	
Loss of use	\$	180.00	(3days x \$60.00)
Loss of rental		NIL	no. of days
Loss of income		NIL	no. of days
LTA search fees		NIL	
Others		NIL	
Proposed Total	\$	2,714.72	

#### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 23 October 2019 2:13 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FW: New message for service request 95626, vehicle number SLJ1604G

MessagePLS PROCEED AS FOLLOWS COR: \$2,534.72 LOU: \$150 TOTAL: \$2,684.72

----Original Message----

From: kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg <kianchuan.chan@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 23 October, 2019 12:59 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 95626, vehicle number SLI1604G

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S9M01BVJ.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:	Evelyn Chan <evelync.isp@gmail.com></evelync.isp@gmail.com>
Sent:	Thursday, 21 November 2019 4:27 PM
To:	Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject:	Re: SLJ1604G / SLK4667A on 17.01.19 //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19001704/Ewa3
Hi Hsiao Tong,	
We refer to your emai	il below.
We accept your offer	therein, please let us have the DV soonest.
Regards,	
Evelyn	
For Wearnes Automot	tive Pte Ltd
Hp: 92779226	
On Thu, 21 Nov 2019 a	at 12:29, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> > wrote:
Without Prejudice	
Dear Sirs/Mdm,	

We refer to the above matter.

We have our principal instruction to offer as follows: -

Cost of Repair (w/GST)	\$ 2,534.72
2. Loss of Use (3days x \$50.00)	\$ 150.00
Total	\$ 2,684.72

Please confirm acceptance.

<sup>&</sup>quot;Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) From: Evelyn Chan <evelync.isp@gmail.com> Sent: Wednesday, 20 November 2019 6:23 PM To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com> Subject: Fwd: SLI1604G / SLK4667A on 17.01.19 //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19001704/Ewa3 Hi Hsiao Tong, We refer to your email below. Attached herewith are the photos as per your request. Please revert with offer as soon as possible. Regards, Evelyn For Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd Hp: 92779226

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) < chewht@lkkauto.com>

Date: Tue, 19 Nov 2019 at 12:04

Subject: RE: SLJ1604G / SLK4667A on 17.01.19 //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19001704/Ewa3

To: Evelyn Chan <<u>evelync.isp@gmail.com</u>> Cc: Admin A <<u>admin-a@lkkauto.com</u>>

Without Prejudice
Hi Evelyn,
As spoken, kindly advise if there is any before paint photos for SLI1604G.
Thank you.
"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.
In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issue of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."
Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms)   Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6742-3197   email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u>   fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25   S(408933)



Our Reference: SLJ1604G/7015936

Your Reference: SLK4667A

By Email / Mail

21 May 2019

#### AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD C/O LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS

Attn: Third Party Claim Department -

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLJ1604G & SLK4667A ON 17 Jan 2019.

Dear Officer,

We wish to inform you that the repairs to our client vehicle have been completed.

We hereby submit the claims as follows:

Amount (SGD)
2,534.72
180.00
2,714.72

Kindly let us have your offer to Christine.yow@wearnes.com

Your soonest reply is much appreciated. Thank you.



Yours faithfully Christine Yow D (65) 6430 4899 Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd Bodyshop and Paint Division 249 Alexandra Road Singapore 159935

This is a computer generated printout, no signature is required.



494-19 S

SERVICE	1000000	マールトライイ	TO THE
		A 874 W. 1	and the first face

1:0 EA

549,10 10

0 - A00005 SL: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD EST Reg. No: M28920628X AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Inv.No. : BMP 7015936 Page 1 8 SHENTON WAY, Inv.date. : 10/05/2019 WIF No. . : 64319 #27-01 AXA TOWER. SINGAPORE 068811 Veh.In/Out: 07/05/2019 09/05/2019 \*Tel,No. : 6338 7288 Reg.No. : SLJ16048 Red.date .: 29/11/2016 Closed by .... : Michelle Ong Siew Be Mileage ..: 52,610 Svc Consultant : ACC Chassis No: VF1LZLF0E54386392 Remarks ..... : Mdm Kng Kiw Eng Mech Qty Price Disch Pkg Amount G Parts/Op.No Description 450.00 0 450.00 S 0 TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER 802 BOO TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT ON 400,00 0 400.00 8 (D) REAR BUMPER 330.00 0 330.00 8 280 TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES 694-71 S 1.0 EA 771.90 10 B50229539R BUMPER REAR W/O RADA

			Gross Total.	2,368.90
Labour Parts Package	Total	1,180.00 1,188.90 0.00	Net GST @ 7.0% Total Paid Please Pay	2,368.90 165.87 2,534.72 0,00 2,534.72

GSI: S=StdRated; O=DutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated Enquiries must be lodged within 14 days from the invoice date This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

ADHESIVE SEALER FL2

030744015



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter-	nationale Des Experts En Autom	obile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM19001	704/Epa3q2
AXA	ENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:KIAN CHUAN		Date: 29-11-2019 Code: ASM	
1.	- V. W. L.	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIR	M
	Insured Veh.	SLK 4667A	Veh. Inspected	SLJ 1604G
	Policy No.	GA280430	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S9M01BVJ	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	25/01/2019
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	RENAULT FLUENCE	c.c	1500
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	VF1LZLF0E54386392	Colour	BLACK
	Odometer	49508	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	BRIDGESTONE	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	BRIDGESTONE	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	BRIDGESTONE	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	BRIDGESTONE	7 mm
1.		Descr	ription of Damages	Telling similar
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	E REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Ger	neral Information	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN
	Accident Date	17/01/2019	Inspection Date	07/03/2019
	Survey held at	249 ALEXANDRA ROAD		
	Repairer	WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE	PTE LTD	
5a.			Remarks	
			"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS IS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	
5b.	D/III PIGGORDAIN		nate Days of Repair	
-	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	3 Working Day	5



#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

2,368.90

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLJ 1604G

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	BUMPER REAR W/O RADA (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	771.90	694.71
1	BUMPER RETAINER BRAC (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	75.50	
1	BUMPER BRACKET CORNE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	70.20	
1	TOW COVER REAR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	23.30	
1	BUMPER BRACKET CORNE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	102.90	
1	BUMPER RETAINER BRAC (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	89.20	
1	BUMPER REAR CENTER B (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	126.40	
1	REINFORCEMENT BEAM R (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	371.70	
1	ADHESIVE SEALER FL2 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	549.10	494.19
	1		2,180.20	1,188.90
	LABOUR			
	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER , TO REMOVE AND INSTALL RH REAR FENDER , ETC.		900.00	450.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINT ON REAR BUMPER AND REAR RIGHT FENDER ,ETC.		1,200.00	400.00
	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES.		330.00	330.00
			2,430.00	1,180.00
	GRAND TOTAL		4,610.20	2,368.90

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19001704/Epa3q2

1

**CHEN TSUE YEE** 

Automotive Assessor

month

HO LEONG CHUAN

**Automotive Assessor** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tert, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

\*

MESSAGES

CLAUMS

Service Request Details

S9M01BV)

Chim



25 Jan 2019 8:39:07 AM

Report Date

25 January 2019

Request Date

Due Date

17 January 2019

Lors Date

SU1504G

TPVD

REMALICE Service Address CHUA BEE HONG JANE (CAI MEIFENG JANE) NO. 2, WESTWOOD DRIVE, 648820, Singapore

seaschua@gmail.com

Primary Contact/Insured

LIIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Wendor Name

(TD (TP)

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Loss

klanchuan.chan@axa.com.sg CHAN Klan Chuan Claim Handler 68805444

Motes Metrics. Assessment Documents Document Sublype History Divolent Document Type Mesuges

NON-REPORTED

Additional Instructions

+ Upiniat Decreeeth

Reports & Statement

Accident Statement

HAME

DATE

MUTHOR!

SUB-TYPE

Ĕ

Merimen

LVX PMOTO-2 pid:  LVX PMOTO-2 pid:  LVXAdjustment La (2) pdf  LVXAdjustment La (2) pdf  PASYMENT SUBMADOWN, EXPRESS  Forms / Claim Documents  Forms / Claim Documents  Forms / Claim Documents  Forms / Claim SETTLEMENT FORMadd	Surveyor/ Assessor expense Others Others Satisfaction / Discharge Vosiches	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE	3 December 2019 3 December 2019 3 December 2019 3 December 3 December 3 December
Zipdf Zipdf DOWN, EXPRESS pdf	Others Others Satisfaction / Discharge Vesiches	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	3 December 2019 3 December 2019 3 December 3 December
pdf WNL, EXPRESS	Others Others Satisfaction / Discharge Vesiches	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE	3 December 2019 3 December 3019
	Others Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	3 Decembs 2019 3 Decembs
	Satisfaction / Discharge Vosicher	LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE	3 Decemb
		LTD (TP)	2019
■ AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM puff Forum Forum Cocuments	POA / Authority Letter	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TP)	3 December 2019
LETTER TO Ostadf Correspondence	Pulicy Holden / Insured	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD [TP]	3 December 2019
■ EMALLmig  Correspondence	Others	#ADRI Mateen	12 Nevenber 2019
TR-MANDATE IA dd 231019 priff Decuments	Assessment	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	23 October 2019
TP ESTIMATE MARKEDIFINALLod!	rit Extinute / Quotation	LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	23 October 2019
LKK Survey Photos pelf	ort Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	23 October 2019
TP ESTRACTE - MARKED pull	Estimate / Quotation	LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 March 2019
■SU 1604G vs SLK 4667A - TP VIDEO.mp4 Evidence	Videos	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	31 January 2019
PRIFROM WORKSHOP WITH £51thAd1E.mig Bocuments	Estimate / Quotation	KUJMAR Shallendra	25 January 2019

10
volce
ab=in
26&1
956=
admu
estN
Requ
ervice
sts//s
anba.
-Nice-
III/se
ts.htm
sanba
vice-n
or-ser
wend
ndex
html
portal
claim-
m.sg/
axa.00
alms.ao
artol
vp.sm
//sdtp
£

Claim Portal	DATE	25 January 2019
	AUTHOR	LKK ALJTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)
	306 PWE	Policy Holders / Insured
	TORE	Letters and Correspondence
	NAME	Lir to brunned -non-reporting pulf